EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	~ (r		_	
1	()T	rer	nτ	10	rms

Printed Name: Agnos Malatinszky	LEA") which is dated [Privacy Terms ("General protections, and Provide or schedule of services, LEA may also agree to che the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy status], to any other LEA ("Subso I Offer") through its signature below. er's signature shall not necessarily bin or to any other provision not addresse hange the data provided by Subscribing e Provider may withdraw the General O es; (2) a material change in the service years after the date of Provider's signal	etween it and [Hardin County CUSD #1] ("Originating cribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of This General Offer shall extend only to privacy d Provider to other terms, such as price, term, ed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of ffer in the event of: (1) a material change in the es and products listed in the originating Service ature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the following email address:			
Date: 6/4/2021 Printed Name: Agnes Malatinszky Title/Position: COO 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Hardin County CUSI] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** BY: Giuseppe Tifoideo pate: 08/20/2021 Printed Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title/Position: IT/Data Support SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	CommonLit.org					
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Hardin County CUSI] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** BY: Giuseppe Tifoideo Date: 08/20/2021 Printed Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title/Position: IT/Data Support SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	BY: ///		Date:			
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Hardin County CUSE] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** BY: Giuseppe Tifoideo Date: 08/20/2021 Printed Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title/Position: IT/Data Support SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	Printed Name: Agnes Malat	inszkyTitle/F	Position:			
Printed Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title/Position: IT/Data Support SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	A Subscribing LEA, by sign General Offer of Privacy terms of this DPA for the ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUB	Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the term of the DPA between the [Hardir BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE	Provider shall therefore be bound by the same of County CUS[] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO			
Printed Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title/Position: IT/Data Support SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152		leo	Date: 08/20/2021			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	• •					
Name: Giuseppe Tifoideo Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Central Stickney SD 110					
Title: IT/Data Support Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	DESIGNATED REPRESENT	ATIVE OF LEA:				
Address: 5001 S. Long Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	Name:	Giuseppe Tifoideo				
Telephone Number: 708.458.1152	Title:	IT/Data Support				
-4:4-:	Address:	5001 S. Long				
gtifoidaa@aaba k12 il ua	Telephone Number:	708.458.1152				
Email: guloudeo@sans.k12.ii.us	Email:	gtifoideo@sahs.k12.il.us				
mail: guloideo@saris.k rz.ii.us	· -					